

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR
S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No.
10320/2025

Shekh Najibur Rahman S/o Sheka Zenul

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Sudesh Saini, P.P.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

28/01/2026

No one has put in appearance on behalf of the petitioner.

List this matter on 03.02.2026.

Till then, the interim order, if any, shall continue.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J